MDRA Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:16
A Grade
1 COLLINGS MIKE TE PUKE NZ
2 BAKER BILL PACIFIC
3 THOMPSON DON NATIVES
4 SMITH CATHY BMRC
5 LA TOURS LEN GOLD COAST
6 SULTANA TONY UNI OF QLI
7 GRAY ALAN GOLD COAST
8 GEANGE ROSS PACIFIC
2 COLB COLIN NORTH ARM
10 DODSON MATCOLM KAITUNA/BLLENHEIM
11 LATHAM WAYNE NATIVES
12 JACOBS BOB BORDERTOWN
13 O'MEARA DANNY GOLD COAST
14 SEWELL MARK WONDONGA
15 DICKENSCN JIM CROWS NEST GOOMBUNGEE
leé LISTON MICK WARRACEKWABEAL
17 BALLENTYNE WILLLIAM HORNSBY
18 TEGLASI MIRKO BRISBANE
19 ARROWSMITH DALE UNI OF QLD
20 HOBBS ALAN NATTMUK
21 CADDEN ROB CENTRAL
22 ARROWSMITH CHARLES BILOELA
23 WHALAN BRIAN NATIVES
24 NORTH ROGER GOONDIWINDI
25 SEWELL GAYLE WONDONGA
26 RANKIN MICHAEL WANGARRATTA
27 LATHaM WENDY NATIVES
28 COMPTON PETER GOLD COAST
29 HARRISCN GORDON MUORRAY BRIDGE
30 BROWN NORM NARROMINE /DUBBOQ
31 EVANS GEOFF HORSHAM
32 BELL IAN SARINA
33 WIN KEVIN ONSLOW
34 SMALL STEPHEN BMRC
35 DUNCAN GORDON CENTRAL
36 KRAUT PHIL UNI OF QLD
37 EDSER GEORGE CENTRAL
38 KERNY RICHARD BMRC
39 BRDJANOVIC MIJO BRISBANE
40 CASKE JOHN HNATIVES
41 COLE KAREN HNCRTH ARM
42 RICH DAVID KANIVA
43 FREHNER IAN SUBIACO
44 BOCHETTI WAYNE BENDIGO
45 SOLOMAN CAROL NATIVES
46 JONES COLIN NATIVES
47 COLLINGS DIANE TE PUKE NZ
48 WATKINS PAUL CHAPMAN VALLEY RC
49 VAN SCHALKWYK WILLEM BRISBANE
50 KENNEDY BOB TMRC
51 MONEY CHRIS CITY OF SUBIACO
52 REID MAHLON BODDINGTON
53 JACCBS JOHN BORDERTOWN
54 CASLEY PETER MURRAY BRIDGE
55 O'LOGHLEN KIM NATIVES
MDRA Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:16
B Grade
1 CHESTER FRANK MARTAN
2 CAVANAGH GREG WODONGA
3 BOWMAN RON GATTON GLENORE GRCOVE
4 HOWLETT KEVIN NATIVES
5 MCORTIMER RAY IPSWICH & DISTRICT
& SMITH STEVE NATIVES
7 SAXBY RUSSELL GOONDIWINDI
8 REEVES CHRIS BMRC
9 LITTLELY DAVID BASSENDEAN BELLVUE
10 NEELY DAVID PACIFIC
11 HENDERSON GARRY PACIFIC
12 HART SID BEAUDESERT
13 TAYLOR JOHN EDRC
14 DAVIS ROD BUSSELTON
15 MORRISON GARY IPSWICH
16 PETSCHEL TREVOR WERRIRBEE
17 MCMILLAN PETER GOLD COAST

50.010
50.007

50.010
50.004
50.006
49.007
48.005
49.007
50.009
50.005
50.003
50.008
50.007
50.005
50.006
49.006
47.004
49.004
50.006
50.006
50.006
48.001
49.007
49,003
49.004
49.002
48.005
50.006
47.004
50.006
50.004
49.006
50.004
49.004
47.002
50.005
48.006

50.006
50.008
49.006
50.006
50.008
48.006
50.007
48.003
49.005
49.005
42.001
50.005
49.001
4%.004
47,005

0.000

49.004
50.004
48.003
49.004
50.005
50.004
48.003
48.005
50.006
49.004
48.004
46.002
50.001
49.006
49.006
44,003
44 .000

50.006
49.004
50.004
48.004
49.005
50.005
50.004
50.007
50.008
50.005
49.001
50.003
48.005
49,003
47.003
50.005
50.005
50.004
49.003
46.002
46.003
46.004
50.004
50.005
45.004
47,001
48.001
46.002
48.003
48.004
47.003
47.008
45.002
45.003
46.002
45,002
49.007
48.003
46.002
48.003
50.007
48.005
47.003
47.003
47.002
47.004
43.002
43.003
41.003
50.004
35,001
38.001
40.001
42.002
45,004

47.005
46.001
45.001
47.001
46.001
44.004
47.003
47,000
41.002
41.000
45.004
45.001
42.000
41.001
47.001
39.001
37.002

. 002
.002
.006
.003

.002
. 002
.002
. 003
.001
001
-Q01
.002
. 000
001
-002
-000

150.022
149.018
149.013
1l48.020
148.017
148.014
148.013
147.018
147.018
147.016
147.011
147.011
146.017
146.014
146.011
145.016
145.013
145.012
145.011
145.010
145,009
144.015
144.007
143.01¢
143.012
143.008
143.006
142.012
142.012
142.011
142.011
142.010
142.003
142.008
142.007
142.006
141.014
141.011
141.010
141.010
140.019%
140.014
139.012
139.012
139.011
139.011
139.007
138.012
136.010
136.007
133.007
132.002
130.007
129.007

92.005

142.011
142,007
141.010
141.008
140.008
139.010
139.008
137.007
136.011
136.005
132.00%2
132.004
132.003
127.007
124,008
123,006
117.002

H <+ H4a«< HHAad

=]

L B - I I B

H<HHAP 1

HHHAAAA

HHAHAaHdd HAWW

|



MDRA Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:16
C Grade
1 LOGAN ANTHONY IPSWICH & DISTRICT 47.004 43.000 44.001 134.005
2 NARDI BRUCE PACIFIC 48.002 43,000 39.001 130.003
3 KYLE MICK GOLD COAST RC 45_004 44.002 40.002 129.008
4 MENZEL KATHRYN NATIVES 48.005 46.001 34.001 128.007
5 GRANT GEQFF BMRC 47.003 31.001 46.003 124.007
MDRA Aggregate 15/08/11 .09:55:16
F-Class A Grade
1 PEDERSEN BOB HOBART 58.007 59.002 57.002 174.011
2 DREW PETER GRAFTON 57.004 55.000 55.003 1&7.007
3 GROVES GRANT WODONGA &0.005 55.004 51.001 166.010
4 BLOMFIELD JIM BOWEN 57.004 56.004 51.001 164.009
5 SEAMAN ALAN WEST WALLSEND 55.003 57.003 51.001 163.007
6 CHANDLER BILL COBAR 58.002 51.002 53.001 162.005
7 MACE ERNIE CENTRAT, 59.004 48,000 54.003 161.007
8 HARVEY ROBERT MARRICEKVILLE 57.003 54.001 43.001 154.005
9 TALTY BRUCE BRISBANE 57.003 40.000 47.001 144.004
10 REEVES ROD BMRC 54.002 51.000 35.000 140.002
MDRA Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:16
F~Class B Grade
1 MCKENNA TONY GRAFTCON 60.004 54.003 57.003 171.010
2 JOHNSTONE JOHN UNI OF QLD 57.003 52,000 53.000 162.003
3 PICKLES BRIAN NATIVES 55.002 52,000 54,002 161.004
4 WILLIS DAVID ARMIDALE 53.003 53.001 53.002 159,006
5 KUZEWICZ KON BMRC 58.005 51.000 50.000 159.005
6 HAUSLER JENNT BRISBANE 54.002 54.002 47.001 155.005
7 CROMBIE LINDSLAY BRISBANE 55.002 47.001 492.000 151.003
8 KRAUT PAM UNI OF QLD 52.002 49.001 48.002 149.005
9 DUDLEY ERIC BEAUDESERT 56.000 48.000 45.000 149.000
10 KOCH JOE MONTO 50.001 43.000 45.000 138.001
11 PHILIPS RILEY BUNDABERG,/BURNETT 46.000 47.000 30.000 123.000
12 GARDAM SHANE CESSNOCK 47.000 45.000 26.001 118.001
MDRA Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:16
F-Class Open Grade
1 BELL KELVIN BRISBANE 60.003 56.001 60.005 176.009 T
2 BELL KART, BRISBANE 60.005 57.003 57.002 174.010 T
3 KNUDSEN BRENT BEAUDESERT 57.004 55,002 57.005 169.011 T
4 PEARCE ANDREW NORTH ARM 59.001 56,000 54.002 169.002 T
5 FAIRBAIRN MARK CANNON HILL 58,005 58.001 52.002 168.008
6 EKNUDSEN MICHIELLE BEAUDESERT 59.003 54.001 53.001 166.005 T
7 MCNAMARA DAVID CAIRNS 60.004 53.000 51.062 164.006 T
8 BELL CHRIS BRISBANE 56.001 52.000 55.000 163.001 T
9 ASHTON RICK PORT JACKSON 53.001 54.001 47.000 154.002
10 DANIEL EMILE NATIVES 53.003 43.000 0.000 96.003
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BRD & MDRA - Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:26
A Grade
1 COLLINGS MIKE TE PUKE NZ 149.019 150.022
2 BAKER BILL PACIFIC 148.017 1492.018
3 THOMPSCN DON NATIVES 148.014 145.013
4 DODSON MALCOLM KATTUNA/BLLENHEIM 146.014 147.016
5 ARROWSMITH CHARLES BRILOELA 149,012 144,015
6 LISTON MICK WARRACKWABEAL 147,013 145.016
7 JACOBS BOB BORDERTOWN 145.013 147.011
8 LATHAM WAYNE NATIVES 145.010 147.011
9 GRAY ALAN GOLD COAST 143,012 148,013
19 LATHAM WENDY NATIVES 147.017 143.006
11 TEGLASI MIRKO BRISBANE 145.008 145.012
12 NORTH ROGER GOONDIWINDI 146,016 143.016
13 SULTANA TONY UNI OF QLD 141.008 148.014
14 SEWELL GAYLE WONDONGA 146.010 143.012
15 ARROWSMITH DALE UNI OF QLD 144,010 145.011
16 CASKE JOHN NATIVES 146.011 141.010
17 COLLINGS DIANE TE PUEE NZ 148.012 139.007
18 WATKINS PAUL CHAPMAN VALLEY RC 148.016 138.012
19 SOLOMAN CAROL NATIVES 146.013 139.011
20 HARRISON GORDON MURRAY BRIDGE 143,008 142.012
21 BROWN NORM NARROMINE/DUBBO 142,007 142.011
22 COMPTON PETER GOLD COAST 142.004 142.012
23 BALLENTYKE WILLLIAM HORNSRBY 138.008 145.013
24 SMALL STEPHEN BMRC 141,013 142.008
25 KRAUT PHIL UNI OF QLD 141.011 142.006
26 WIN KEVIN ONSLOW 141.006 142,009
27 JONES COLIN NATIVES 143.010 139.011
28 KENNMEDY BOB TMRC 146.013 136.007
29 FREHNER TAN SUBIACO 142.012 139.012
30 REID MAHLON BODDINGTON 149.016 132.002
31 MONEY CHRIS CITY OF SUBIACO 148.010 133.007
32 RICH DAVID KANIVA 140.00% 140.014
33 KENNY RICHARD BMRC 139.01¢0 141.011
34 VAN SCHALKWYK WILLEM BRISBANE 141.011 136.010
35 JACOBS JOHN BORDERTOWN 143.010 139,007
36 CASLEY PETER MUURRAY BRIDGE 141.012 129.007
37 O'LOGHLEN KIM NATIVES 99.007 92.005
38 DEED TREVOR CAIRNS 149.019 0.000
39 SMITH CATHY BMRC 0.000 148.020C
40 LA TOURS LEN GOLD COAST 0.000 148.017
41 LOBWEIN KEN IPSWICH & DIST 148.017 0.000
42 ABOQOD SHANE ALBERT DISTRICT 148.016 0.000
43 FORD DUDLEY MAREEBA 148,011 0.000
44 GEANGE ROSS PACIFIC 0.000 147.018
45 COLE COLIN NORTH ARM 0.000 147.018
46 EVANS GEOFF HORSHAM 147.010 0.00C0
47 Q"MEARA DANNY GOLD COAST 0.000 146.017
48 SEWELL MARK WONDONGA 0.000 146.014
49 WOOLSCHOT HERMAN BRISBANE 146.013 0.000
50 DICKENSON JIM CROWS NEST GOCMBUNGEE 0.000 146.011
51 MARSHALL JAMES WARWICK 146.011 0.000
52 FELTON DAVID CITY OF SUBIACO 146.011 0.000
53 KERR GEQFF PACIFIC 145,012 0.000
54 HOBBS ALAN NATIMUK 0.000 145.010
55 CADDEN ROB CENTRAL 0.000 145.008
56 MANSFIELD ANDREW IPSWICH & DIST 144,012 0,000
57 WHALAN BRIAN NATIVES 0.000 144.007
58 SCOVELL PETER NATIVES 143.013 0.000
59 RANKIN MICHAEL WANGARRATTA 0.000 143.008
60 EVANS GEOFF HORSHAM 0.000 142.011
61 BELL IAN SARINA 0.000 142.010
62 DUNCAN GORDON CENTRAL 0.000 142,007
63 EDSER GEORGE CENTRAL 0.000 141,014
64 BRDJANOVIC MIJO BRISBANE 0.000 141.010C
65 WHITE BARRY WINGHAM 141.009 0.00C
66 MCGUREN BRYAN WODONGA 141.002 0.000
67 COLE KAREN NORTH ARM 0.000 140.019
68 CANTY TOM NATIVES 140.008 0.000
69 SAMUEL JOBN PHOENTX 140.007 0.000
70 BOCHETTI WAYNE BENDIGO 0.000 139.012
71 YOUNG ERICA UNI OF QLD 139.008 0.000
72 SQLOMAN LEN NATIVES 138,004 0.000
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BRD & MDRA - Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:26
B Grade
1 HOWLETT KEVIN HNATIVES 144.011 141.008
2 SAXBY RUSSELL GOCNDIWINDI 144 .006 139.008
3 BOWMAN RON GATTON GLENCRE GROVE 141,011 141.010
4 SMITH STEVE NATIVES 142 .011 139,010
5 REEVES CHRIS BMRC 140.009 137.007
& NEELY DAVID PACIFIC 138.007 136.005
7 HENDERSON GARRY PACIFIC 141.009% 132.009%
& DAVIS ROD BUSSELTON 143,011 127.007
9 TAYLOR JOHN BDRC 138,006 132,003
10 HART SID BEEAUDESERT 137.009 132,004
11 MORRISON GARY IPSWICH 142.011 124.008
12 PETSCHEL TREVOR WERRIBEE 138.008 123.006
13 MCMILLAN PETER GOLD COAST 140.008 117.002
14 MATTHEWS TREVOR GOLD COAST 147.011 0.000
15 HUDSON DON TOOWOOMBA 144 009 0.000
16 CHESTER FRANK MARIAN 0.000 142,011
17 CAVANAGH GREG WODONGA 0.000 142.007
18 MORTIMER RAY IPSWICH & DISTRICT 0.000 140.008
19 CHALLEN MALCOLM PHOENTIX 140.007 0.000
20 VINTER LYLE NATIVES 132,008 0.000
21 GRIBBLE GRAHAM CITY OF SUBIACQO 137.004 0.000
22 LITTLELY DAVID BASSENDEAN BELLVUE 0.000 136.011
23 HOBRBS BRUCE BMRC 133.003 0.000
BRD & MDRA - Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:26
C Grade
1 EYLE MICK GOLD COAST RC 134.006 1292.008
2 GRANT GEQFF BMRC 139.007 124.007
3 MENZEL KATHRYN NATIVES 135,006 128.007
4 NARDI BRUCE PACIFIC 129,005 130.003
5 CRAMP ROBERT PACIFIC 137.009 0.000
& LOGAN ANTHONY IPSWICH & DISTRICT 0.000 134,005
7 HENDERSON GECFF PHOENTIX 132.005 0.000
8 HANNEL ALLAN BEAUDESERT 117.003 0.000
BRD & MDRA - Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:26
F-Class A Grade
1 BLOMFIELD JIM BOWEN 174,009 164.009
2 DREW PETER GRAFTON 168.004 167.007
3 GROVES GRANT WODONGA 166.009 166.010
4 MACE ERNIE CENTRAL 166.004 161.007
5 CHANDLER BRILL COBAR, 164.005 162,005
& HARVEY ROBERT MARRICKVILLE 162.004 154,005
7 REEVES ROD BMRC 167.008 140.002
8 TALTY BRUCE BRISEBANE 162.003 144.004
9 PEDERSEN BOB HOBART 0.000 174.011
10 BLOCKSIDGE DICK ALBERT DISTRICT 165.006 0.000
1l SEAMAN ALAN WEST WALLSEND 0.000 163.007
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BRD & MDRA - Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:26
F-Class B Grade
i MCKENNL TONY GRAFTON 174.006 171.010
2 JOHNSTONE JOHN UNI OF QLD 166.007 162.003
3 HAUSLER JENNI BRISBANE 169.006 155.005
4 WILLIS DAVID ARMIDALE 162.005 159.006
5 FKRAUT PAM UNI OF QLD 160.006 149,005
& CROMRIE LINDSLAY BRISBANE i50.004 151.003
7 GARDAM SHANE CESSNOCK 147.004 118.001
8 PICEKLES BRIAN NATIVES 0.000 161.004
9 KUZEWICZ KON BMRC 0.000 159.005
10 HOUSTON BRUCE SALE 158.00% g.000
1l CHALLEN DAVE NATIVES 150.004 0.000
12 DUDLEY ERIC BEAUDESERT 0.000 149.000
13 DANIEL TERRENCE BRISBANE 147.002 0.000
14 KQOCH JOE MONTOQ 0.000 138.001
15 GARDAM CHERYL CESSNOCK 124.003 G6.000
1l6 PHILIPS RILEY BUNDABERG/BURNETT 0.000 123.000
BRD & MDRA - Aggregate 15/08/11 09:55:26
F-Class Open Grade
1l BELL FELVIN BRISBANE 165.005 176.0092
2 BELL KARY, BRISBANE 165.008 174.010
3 FAIRBATIRN MARK CANNON HILI. 171.007 168.008
4 KNUDSEN BRENT BERUDESERT 168.007 169.011
5 PEARCE ANDREW NORTH ARM 168.012 169.003
6 KNUDSEN MICHIELLE BEAUDESERT 170.010 166.005
7 MCHNAMARS DAVID CAIRNS 171.009 164,006
8 BELL CHRIS BRISBANE 169.010 162.001
9 DANIEL EMILE MNATIVES 170.008 96.003
10 LEWIS BARRY BRISBANE 165.008 0.000
1l MARKS IAN BRISBANE 161,006 0.000
12 ASHTON RICK PORT JACKSON 0.000 154.002
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